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The Look & Cool are faithful to the unmistakable Univet style; the

hand varnished nylon paired with a metal inserts makes each piece

light and precious. The eyewear becomes stylish, for both men and

women, an item to appreciate, because it's comfortable, functional
and made out of quality materials.




univetloupes.com/look&cool
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DETAILS




SIZE

53017
Universal Fitting

v
Magnification Galilean

20X

25X

30X

35X

40X

50X

Prismatic

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Side protection
Elastic band

CUSTOMIZATION

Owner Name / Engraving inside the temple

COLOURS CHART

available colour combinations for frame/optics

Ruby

Galilean

Find out more

univetloupes.com/look

Available Galilean
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Emerald
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SIZE

56016
Universal Fitting

v

Magnification Galilean
20X
25X
30X
35X
40X
50X

Prismatic

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Side protection
Elastic band

CUSTOMIZATION

Owner Name / Engraving inside the temple

COLOURS CHART

available colour combinations for frame/optics

Emerald

Galilean

Find out more
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univetloupes.com/cool

Available Galilean
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